Hire Rates Applicable from 1st April 2022 — 31st March 2023

Pavilion

Main Hall

Cricket Club
Flexi-School

Non Parish Users
Non Parish Users
Parish Users
Parish Users
Weekend Rate
(Morris Men Only)

Ancillary Hall
Youth Groups
Youth Groups
Non Parish Users
Non Parish Users
Parish Users
Parish Users
Weekend Rate
(Morris Men Only)

Combined Halls
Non Parish Users
Non Parish Users
Parish Users
Parish Users

Shower Room Use

St George’s Hall

Parish Users

Per Hour
Per Hour

Non Parish Users

Per Hour
Per Hour

per annum
per day

per hour

per hour Fri/Sat Evening
per hour

per hour Fri/Sat Evening
per weekend

per hour

per hour bulk bookings
per hour

per hour Fri/Sat Evening
per hour

per hour Fri/Sat Evening

per weekend in conjunction

with Main Hall

per hour
per hour Fri/Sat Evening
per hour
per hour Fri/Sat Evening

Fri/Sat Evening

Fri/Sat Evening

£712.00
£ 52.90
£ 14.35
£ 16.00
£ 11.80
£ 13.00
£206.50

11.00
10.00
12.30
13.65
11.00
12.00

th ththththth

th

43.00

20.00
22.20
17.00
18.75

th th th th

th

12.00

Hourly Rate

£ 13.40
£ 14.50

£ 17.85
£ 18.90

Please note Friday/Saturday evening rate applies after 6.00pm




