## <u>Pavilion</u>

Main Hall Cricket Club Flexi-School Non Parish Users Non Parish Users Parish Users Parish Users Weekend Rate (Morris Men Only)	per annum per day per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening per weekend	£712.00 £ 52.90 £ 14.35 £ 16.00 £ 11.80 £ 13.00 £206.50
Ancillary Hall Youth Groups Youth Groups Non Parish Users Non Parish Users Parish Users Parish Users Weekend Rate (Morris Men Only)	per hour per hour bulk bookings per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening per weekend in conjunction with Main Hall	E 11.00 E 10.00 E 12.30 E 13.65 E 11.00 E 12.00 E 43.00
<b>Combined Halls</b> Non Parish Users Non Parish Users Parish Users Parish Users	per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening per hour per hour Fri/Sat Evening	£ 20.00 £ 22.20 £ 17.00 £ 18.75
Shower Room Use		£ 12.00
St George's Hall		Hourly Rate
Parish Users		
Per Hour Per Hour	Fri/Sat Evening	£ 13.40 £ 14.50
Non Parish Users		
Per Hour Per Hour	Fri/Sat Evening	£ 17.85 £ 18.90

Please note Friday/Saturday evening rate applies after 6.00pm